
I.D.:	82026594

Media	Convertor	WDM	10/100	Singlemode,	SC,	20km,	1310nm

Data
publicarii

12.05.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

2.380,00	RON	-	2.380,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	Convertor	WDM	10/100	Singlemode,	SC,	20km,	1310nm	;Media	Convertor	WDM
10/100	Singlemode,	SC,	20km,	1550nm


